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GF Chocolate Pecan Brownie (1 x 18)
Short Product Name:
Chocolate Pecan Brownie

Individually-wrapped. Rich, indulgent dark chocolate brownie topped with pecan nut pieces. Wheat, gluten and milk-free. Suitable for vegetarians and coeliacs. Defrosted shelf-life = 28 days. (1 x 18)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05028931176200   Internal GTIN: 5028931006200   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : WLC0620

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2013kJ

483kcal
30.2g 6.2g 23.5g 0.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2013kJ 483kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2013kJ 

483kCal

Carbohydrates 44.3g

of which sugars 23.5g

Fat 30.2g

of which saturates 6.2g

Fibre 3.5g

Protein 6.9g

Salt 0.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Brown Sugar, EGG, Chocolate Chips (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)), Rapeseed Oil, Rice Flour, Ground ALMONDS, PECAN NUTS (5%), Tapioca Starch, Water,

Humectant (Glucose Syrup); Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Maize Soluble Fibre, Cornflour, Acidity Regulators (E300, E260); Preservative (E202); Citrus Fibre, Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : WLC0620

Product Added : 10 August 2012

Last Updated by Supplier : 04 July 2024

erudus id : 974ecc173b1946eb935a1d574d283967
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Vegan
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Kosher
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Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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